
 

 

1st Corrigendum 

 

E-NIT NO:- 01/2024-25  

Tender I.D. No.: 2025_DHE_821376_1 to 9.  

Due to unavailable circumstances following changes have been made in connection with 
the aforesaid E-NIT as follows:-  

23. DATES & INFORMATION: (Page No. 7) 

SI. No. ITEMS Please read In place of 
5 Last date of Documents download 

and submission of bid (on line)  
15.03.2025 at  
11.00 AM  

10.03.2025 at  
01.00 PM  

6 Date of Technical Bid opening 17.03.2025 at  
11.00 AM 

12.03.2025 at  
01.00 PM 

 

All other Terms & Condition will remain unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

   
                                                                                                                                  Principal 
                                                                                                                           Saldiha College 
                                                                                                                         Saldiha, Bankura 
 

Ref. No. ………………………………… Date:…………………………………  
 11.03.2025 SC/RUSA/25/72 


