

SALDIHA COLLEGE

[B⁺ NAAC Accredited) 2nd Cycle)]

P.O. SALDIHA · DIST. BANKURA · PIN-722173

Phone : (03242) 262224 • Fax : 913242-262224

Website : www.saldihacollege.ac.in E-mail : saldihacollege@gmail.com

Ref. No. SC/RUSA/25/72

Date: 11.03.2025

<u>1st Corrigendum</u>

E-NIT NO:- 01/2024-25

Tender I.D. No.: 2025_DHE_821376_1 to 9.

Due to unavailable circumstances following changes have been made in connection with the aforesaid E-NIT as follows:-

23. DATES & INFORMATION: (Page No. 7)

SI. No.	ITEMS	Please read	In place of
5	Last date of Documents download	15.03.2025 at	10.03.2025 at
	and submission of bid (on line)	<mark>11.00 AM</mark>	01.00 PM
6	Date of Technical Bid opening	17.03.2025 at	12.03.2025 at
		11.00 AM	01.00 PM

All other Terms & Condition will remain unchanged.



Principal Saldiha College Saldiha, Bankura

Principal Saldiha College Saldiha, Bankura